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Tarkastusluukun avain

celnp

Avain lukollisille tarkastusluukuille. Sininen muovi.

Tarkastusluukun avain. Sininen.

Lektar Oy

Hiekkakiventie 7, 00710 Helsinki
(09) 413 55 100
info@Ilektar.com

Tuotekoodi

EAN

Nettopaino (kg)
Myyntieran paino (kg)
Myyntiera
Myyntiyksikko

4883400
6416223462404
0,20

2,00

10

kpl

https://lektar.com/
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